Produktspezifikation

PromoBest

Produktcode:
Modellname:
Produktname:

Dimension:

Nettogewicht:
Bruttogewicht:

Die Seite im Katalog:
Verpackung:

Transportbox Dimensionen:
Transportbox Gewicht:

EAN code:

Zolltarif:

34.489.10-18X9X38
BOTTLE DUO

BOTTLE DUO, Geschenkverpackung fiir
zwei Flaschen, Schwarz

18 x 9 x38.5cm

0.14 kg

0.15667 kg

0

30/1

0.51 mx0.28 mx0.18 m
4.7001 kg
8605040091395
481910000000

171



